
Restaurant Phone Number Website Status
All Star Burger (512) 263-7300 http://www.allstarburger.com/ Open for curbside pick-up
Artemis Grill (512) 520-5224 http://artemismediterraneangrill.com/ Take-out and delivery only
Austin Tea Xchange (737) 209-0083 https://www.austinteaxchange.com/ Local delivery/to-go only
Baguette et Chocolat (512) 263-8388 https://www.baguetteetchocolat.com/ To-go/curbside pick-up/limited local deliveries
Bahama Bucks (737) 203-8517 https://www.bahamabucks.com/index.html Grab-n-go/third party delivery
Better Bites Bakery (512) 350-2271 https://betterbitesbakery.com/ No longer a retail location (wholesale only). Can still buy at Whole Foods or HEB
Bon Sushi (512) 645-0208 http://www.bonaustin.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up
Buenos Aires Café (512) 441-9000 http://www.buenosairescafe.com/ Offering free delivery
Mandola's (512) 366-5230 http://www.cafebluetx.com/ Curbside/delivery only
Café Blue (512) 366-5230 https://www.cafebluetx.com/ Curbside pick-up
Chick Fil A (512) 263-5300 https://www.chick-fil-a.com/ Drive-thru/curbside pick-up
Chili's (512) 263-9485  http://www.chilis.com/ Delivery/to-go only
Chisos Grill (512) 263-7353 http://www.chisosgrill.com/ Closed (gift cards available for purchase via website)
Daily Juice (512) 358-6215 https://dailyjuicecafe.com/ To-go only
De La O Kitchen (512) 963-9792 https://de-la-o-kitchen.business.site/#details To-go only
Domino's (512) 712-5733 https://www.dominos.com/ Take-out/delivery
Einstein Bros. Bagels (512) 687-0681 http://www.einsteinbros.com/ To-go only
Elles Café (512) 599-4009 https://www.ellescafecoffee.com/ To-go only
The Emerald (512) 963-4272 http://www.theemeraldrestaurant.com/ Take-out/third-party delivery 
Gigi's Cupcakes (267) 507-6139 https://gigiscupcakesusa.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up/delivery
Giovanni's Table (512) 386-1155 https://giovannis-table.business.site/ Pick-up only
Greater Goods Coffee (512) 919-4206 https://greatergoodsroasting.com/ Take-out only
Java Dive (512) 861-2242 http://www.javadivecafe.com/ Weekly meal program and groceries available for delivery
Jersey Giant Pizza (512) 263-3535 https://jerseygiantpizza.herokuapp.com/ Pick-up/delivery
Jersey Mike's (512) 263-4646 https://www.jerseymikes.com/ To-go only
La Bodega Café (512) 263-8844 https://labodegagourmet.com/ Pick-up only
Los Pinos (512) 263-2320 http://www.lospinosrestaurantaustin.com/ Take-out only
Madam Mam's (512) 263-7507 http://www.madammam.com/ Delivery/to-go only
Mandola's (512) 600-8500 https://mandolas.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up
Maudie's (512) 263-1116 https://www.maudies.com/locations/maudies-hill-country/ Take-out/curbside pick-up
Marble Slab (512) 243-6333 https://www.marbleslab.com/ Temporarily closed
McDonald's (512) 263-8083 https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us.html# Take-out/delivery (third-party)
New York Pizzeria (512) 402-0202 https://yaghispizzeria.com/ Pick-up/delivery
Panera (512) 263-3382 https://locations.panerabread.com/tx/bee-cave/12901-hill-country-blvd.html Open Sat./Sun. for delivery or to-go
Pizza Hut (512) 263-0022 https://locations.pizzahut.com/tx/bee-cave/3620-ranch-road-620-s/delivery Pick-up/carry-out/delivery
Plate (512) 358-4776 https://www.platebydzintra.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up
Rosie's Tamale House (512) 263-5245 http://rosiestamalehouse.food62.com/#overview Take-out only
Runaway Luna Coffee (512) 888-1320 https://runawaylunalifestyle.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up
Salsas (512) 814-0145 https://www.salsasmexicancuisine.com/ Take-out only
Saltgrass (512) 263-8172 https://www.saltgrass.com/locations.asp Temporarily closed
Schlotzskys (737) 209-0123 https://www.schlotzskys.com/ Drive-thru/curbside pick-up/delivery
Schmidt Family BBQ (512) 263-4060 http://www.schmidtfamilybarbecue.com/ Delivery/to-go only
Shipley Donuts (512) 358-1486 https://www.salsasmexicancuisine.com/ Curbside pick-up (or third-party delivery)
Simply Pho (512) 263-8889 https://www.simplyphohouse.com/ Take-out/curbside pick-up/limited local delivery
Starbucks (512) 263-5877 https://www.starbucks.com/ Closed (Lakeway location is open for drive-thru and mobile order pick-up at building entrance)
Subway (512) 402-1828 https://www.subway.com/en-US Take-out/delivery (third-party)
Tadashi (512) 263-3200 http://home.tadashiaustin.com/ Delivery/to-go only
Thundercloud Subs (512) 428-4628 https://thundercloud.com/ Take-out only
Tony C's (512) 263-3473 https://www.tonycs.com/ Delivery/to-go only
Toss Pizzeria (512) 502-5773 https://tosspizzeria.com/ Curbside pick-up/delivery
Twisted BBQ (512) 985-7395 N/A Take-out only
Verde's Mexican Parrilla (512) 263-0500 https://www.verdesmexican.com/ Curbside pick-up (or third-party delivery)
Whole Foods (512) 206-2730 wholefoodsmarket.com Open. Guests 60+ can shop at 7 AM
Woody's Tavern (512) 263-8374 http://woodystavernandgrill.net/ Temporarily closed
Yogurt Planet (512) 263-9789  http://www.yogurtplanet.com/ Take-out only
Zzza Pizza (512) 579-0227 https://www.zza-pizza.com/ Take-out/delivery
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